© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 27
Cisco UCS Virtual Interface
Card 1400 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 27
Contents
Cisco Unified Computing System overview 3

(13) These Cisco Meraki cable and transceiver PIDs are supported by VIC 1455/1457 from IMC version 4.1(3).
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 26 of 27
Ordering information
Table 6 presents ordering information for the Cisco UCS VIC 1400 Series.
Table 6. Ordering information
Part number  Description
UCSB-MLOM-40G-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1440 mLOM for B-Series M5
UCSB-VIC-M84-4P Cisco UCS VIC 1480 mezz for B-Series M5
UCSX-V4-Q25GML UCS VIC 14425 4x25G mLOM for X Compute Node
UCSX-V4-Q25GME UCS VIC 14825 4x25G mezz for X Compute Node
UCSX-V4-BRIDGE UCS VIC 14000 bridge connect mLOM and mezz X Compute Node
UCSC-PCIE-C25Q-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1455 quad port 10/25G SFP28 PCIe for C-Series and S-Series M5
UCSC-MLOM-C25Q-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1457 quad port 10/25G SFP28 mLOM for C220 M5 and C240 M5
UCSC-M-V25-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1467 quad port 10/25G SFP28 mLOM
UCSC-PCIE-C100-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1495 dual port 40/100G QSFP28 PCIe for C-Series and S-Series
UCSC-MLOM-C100-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1497 dual port 40/100G QSFP28 mLOM for C220 M5 and C240 M5
UCSC-M-V100-04 Cisco UCS VIC 1477 dual port 100G QSFP28 mLOM
System requirements
The Cisco UCS VIC 1400 Series is designed for use only on Cisco UCS B-Series M5 Blade Servers, C-Series
M5 Rack Servers, and S-Series M5 Storage Servers. Only one VIC 1457/1497 mLOM can be supported on a
Cisco UCS C220 M5 or C240 M5 Rack Server or C240 SD M5.